

IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

IOLCP/CGC/2021

Date: 18th January 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Security Symbol: IOLCP

BSE Limited,

Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Security Code: 524164

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificates

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letters regarding loss of share certificate and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates, from following shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1.		19423	100	18341	3671-3770
	Neerja Jain		100	18342	3771-3870
2.		21370	100	6680	2172901-2173000
	Parash Bai Jain		100	9644	2469301-2469400
			100	12041	2709001-2709100
			100	14346	2939501-2939600
			100	15866	3091501-3091600
3.	Ashok Kumar	23121	100	21822	1471401-1471500
4.	Jai Mala	23122	100	21826	1471801-1471900
			100	21830	1472201-1472300
			100	21831	1472301-1472400
		F = 7= =	100	21832	1472401-1472500

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For IOCChemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh

AVP & Company Secretary

Head Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Punjab) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph.: +91-161-2225531-35 Fax: +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email: contact@iolcp.com Website: iolcp.com

Regd. Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab, India.

Works: Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, India.

Ph.: +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax: +91-1679-285292

Alankit Assignments Limited Category-1 Registrar & Share Transfer Agents Alankit Heights, 1E-13, Jhandewalan Extension New Delhi-110055

Sub: Issue of duplicate share certificates of 200 shares under Folio No. 19423.

Ref Company: IOL Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Sir

With reference to your letter dated 23.09.2020 (copy attached) advising me to submit the complete documents for issue of duplicate shares, I am enclosing herewith the following.

- 1. Request letter for issue of duplicate share certificates.
- 2. Request letter for change of address.
- 3. Copy of the Police complaint.
- 4. Affidavit duly signed and notarized.
- 5. Indemnity Bond duly signed and notarized.
- 6. Copy of Id proof being PAN Card
- 7. Copy of Bank statement of PNB, Civil Lines, Ludhiana and copy of Electricity bill evidencing the residence proof. as atlached with 2'above
- 8. My signatures duly attested by PNB, Civil Lines, Ludhiana
- 9. Detail of missing share certificates is as under.

Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares	
18341	3671-3770	100	
18342	3771-3870	100	

I hope you will find the above in order to issue me the requisite duplicate share certificates containing 200 shares of IOL Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

(Neerja Jain)

15-B, New Kitchlu Nagar, Near Water Tank, Opp. Radha Swami Satsang Ghar, Hambran Road, Ludhiana-141001 (Pb.)





Mankit ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

300001983

Ref No.: SH/IOIO/MISC/210001990/526200034

Date: 13/03/2020

PARASH BAI JAIN

MALHARGANJ,

INDORE 452002

Unit: IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Sub: Loss Of Shares/Issue Of Duplicate.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Folio Number(s): 21370

We thank you for your letter with respect to above subject,

You are advised to provide us following documents for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

- 1 Require request letter for Issue of duplicate share certificates duly signed by Shareholder mentioning full address , Contact no, Email ID. & Also full Bank details such as Bank name, Branch address SB A/C No. MICR No (9-digit code no.)
- 2 Indemnity & affidavit bond (as per draft attached) duly execute in all respects & signed by holders on each paper Ind/Aff bond,.(Indemnity & affidavit both should be attested by notary public .properly also record under his signature of Holder & Documents aforesaid the Name, Address, Registration no, Register no, page no , Sr_ no which the documents has been registered in the register maintained by him for the purpose.)
 - 3 Police complaint for loss of certificate /misplace mentioned name of shareholder, fathers name, address, telephone or mobile no of holder & full details of share certificate & company name.

agnotive or Bank attestion

SEBI Registration, Nos.

VB230881235, INF230881235, INE230881235, INB010881234, INF010881234, INE010881234, INE260881235, INB050881235, INP000001363, IN-DP-NSDL-14-96, IN-DP-CDSL-

Alankit Assignments Limited

Alankit House, 4E/2 Jhandewalan Extension New Delhi - 110055, INDIA

Unit - IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Subject - Request for Issue Duplicate Share Certificates of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

I am the shareholder of the IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd (formerly known as Industrial Organics Limited) as per detailed mentioned below:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Address	Aadhaar No.	PAN No	Emaild ld .	Mobile
Ashok Kumar	02312 1	100	WZ-90, Sri Nagar, Shakur Basti, Delhi- 110034	95916472 6001	AATPS6110L	cagauravsinghal@g mail.com	9990332099

As directed by you via mail dated 5th January, 2021 for obtaining duplicate share certificates of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd, I am enclosing the following documents as required for issue of duplicate share certificates:

- Indemnity Bond duly executed for issue of duplicate share certificates on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs.100 duly attested notary public.
- Affidavit duly executed and attested by notary public for issue of duplicate share certificates on non-2. judicial stamp paper of Rs. 20
- Affidavit duly executed and attested by notary public confirming the difference of name in share 3. certificate and ID Proof on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 50
- Police Information Report for loss of certificate /misplace mentioned name of shareholder, father's name, address, telephone or mobile no of holder & full details of share certificate & company name.
- Copy of Pan Card and Aadhaar Card of ASHOK KUMAR, all Witness and sureties duly attested by Notary 5. public.
- Signature Certificate of ASHOK KUMAR duly attested by PNB Bank. 6.
- Signature Certificate of ASHOK KUMAR along with ID proof and bank statement duly attested by YES 7. Bank.
- Cancelled copy of Cheque of Yes Bank 8

Further, as required, please also find below the my bank details -

- Bank Name YES BANK LTD 1.
- Branch Address 275, RAJDHANI ENCLAVE, ROAD NO. 44, NEW DELHI 110034 2.
- Saving Bank A/C No 045551100008240 3.
- IFSC Code YESB0000455
- MICR Code 110532088 5.

Further, I would like to request you to issue the duplicate shares certificates in the full name i.e. "ASHOK KUMAR SINGHAL" instead of "ASHOK KUMAR" for which affidavit is enclosed for this purpose. At last, it is requested you to issue the duplicate share certificate of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd at earliest and please let us know any other information's and/or document's required from my end. RECEIVED ON

Best Regards

ASHOK KUMAR /ASHOK KUMAR SINGHAL

Alankit Assignments Limited

Alankit House, 4E/2 Jhandewalan Extension New Delhi - 110055, INDIA

Unit - IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Subject - Request for Issue Duplicate Share Certificates of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

I am the shareholder of the IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd (formerly known as Industrial

Organics Limited) as per detailed mentioned below:

Name of the Shareholder				Aadhaar No.	PAN No	Email-Id	Mobile
Jaimala	0231 22	400	WZ-90, Sri Nagar, Shakur Basti, Delhi- 110034	9031071810 80	AICPS5619 P	cagauravsingh al@gmail.com	9990332099

As directed by you via mail dated 5th January, 2021 for obtaining duplicate share certificates of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd, I am enclosing the following documents as required for issue of duplicate share certificates:

Indemnity Bond duly executed for issue of duplicate share certificates on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs.100 duly attested notary public.

Affidavit duly executed and attested by notary public for issue of duplicate share certificates on nonjudicial stamp paper of Rs. 20

Affidavit duly executed and attested by notary public confirming the difference of name in share certificate and ID Proof on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 50

Police Information Report for loss of certificate /misplace mentioned name of shareholder, father's name, address, telephone or mobile no of holder & full details of share certificate & company name.

Copy of Pan Card and Aadhaar Card of JAIMALA, all Witness and sureties duly attested by Notary public.

Signature Certificate of JAIMALA duly attested by PNB Bank.

Signature Certificate of JAIMALA along with ID proof and bank statement duly attested by YES Bank.

Cancelled copy of Cheque of Yes Bank

Further, as required, please also find below my bank details -

a) Bank Name - YES BANK LTD

b) Branch Address - 275, RAJDHANI ENCLAVE, ROAD NO. 44, NEW DELHI - 110034

Saving Bank A/C No - 045551100008270 cl

IFSC Code - YESB0000455 d)

MICR Code - 110532088

Further, I would like to request you to issue the duplicate shares certificates in the full name of "JAIMALA SINGHAL" instead of "JAIMALA" for which affidavit is enclosed for this purpose. At last, it is requested you to issue the duplicate share certificate of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Ltd at earliest and please let us know any other information's and/or document's required from my end. RECENTED ON STATE OF THE STATE

Best Regards

JAIMALA / JAIMALA SINGHAL